ROLINE USB 3.2 Gen 2 to Gigabit Ethernet Converter

Product No. 12.02.1109 roline
Manufacturer ROLINE B
Manufacturer No. 12.02.1109
EAN (single piece) 7611990131068
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With this converter you connect your PC or notebook with USB 3.1 / USB 3.2 Gen 2
Type C interface to a Gigabit Ethernet network.

This converter is a cost effective solution to convert a USB 3.1 / USB 3.2 Gen 2 port into a
10/100/1000Base-T Ethernet port

* Supports 10/100/1000 Mbit/s auto-sensing capability

* Supports USB 3.1 /USB 3.2 Gen 2

* Type C Connector

* Bus powered

» Supports both full-duplex and half-duplex operation in Gigabit Ethernet

* Supports Windows XP/Vista/7/8/10, Mac OS X

Note: According to the current specifications of USB.org we have adapted the technical data
of our USB 3 products. The new designation for the already known USB specifications has
been changed to USB 3.2 Gen 1 (formerly USB 3.0 / USB 3.1 Gen 1) and USB 3.2 Gen 2
(formerly USB 3.1 / USB 3.1 Gen 2).

Technical specifications

Manufacturer ROLINE

Product group Network adapters

Product type Gigabit Ethernet Converter
Colour white

Scope of delivery Converter, manual

BUS system uUSB



LAN (Mbps)

Quantity of ports
Connection ports

Side 1 Connector Type

Side 1 Connector
Gender

Side 2 Connector Type

Side 2 Connector
Gender

Full duplex

Wake on LAN
Network topology
Operating System
Dimensions (HxWxD)

Operating temperature
min.

Operating temperature
max.

Height
Width
Depth
Weight

Height of packaging
(single piece)

Width of packaging
(single piece)
Depth of packaging

(single piece)

Package weight (single
piece)

10/100/1000

1

1x RJ-45 F, 1x USB 3.0 Type C M
USB Type C (USB-C)

Male

RJ-45

Female

Yes

No

Ethernet

Windows XP /7 /8, Mac OS 10
16 x 26 x 60 mm

0°C

45 °C

16 mm
26 mm
60 mm
21.04 g

20 mm

110 mm

230 mm

0.05 kg



